CESKY POHAR

Aquatlon Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 26.04.2015

2015

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Powada Jakub (1993) CZE JulboWay 00:20:53,00 00:04:17,00(2) 00:16:36,00(1)
2 Kalus JiFi (1993) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:21:19,00 00:04:29,00(7) 00:16:50,00(3)
3 Vaclavik Filip (1995) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:21:32,00 00:04:25,00(4) 00:17:07,00(S)
4 Simeéek Michal (1997) CZE Trisk CB 00:21:44,00 00:04:27,00(5) 00:17:17,00(9)
5 Kocar Jakub (1994) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:21:53,00 00:04:11,00(1) 00:17:42,00(12)
6 Debnar Martin (1992) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:22:08,00 00:04:55,00(18) 00:17:13,00(8)
7 Ol%ar OndFej (1997) CZE TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 00:22:11,00 00:04:48,00(11) 00:17:23,00(10)
8 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:22:13,00 00:05:00,00(22) 00:17:13,00(7)
9 Schoval Frantisek (1988) CZE Elab 00:22:21,00 00:05:43,00(42) 00:16:38,00(2)
10 Zoha Jan (1988) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:22:36,00 00:05:27,00(32) 00:17:09,00(6)
11 Andr$ Martin (1988) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:22:41,00 00:04:47,00(10) 00:17:54,00(13)
12 Zahradnik Stépan (1997) CZE Trisk CB 00:22:42,00 00:04:19,00(3) 00:18:23,00(20)
13 Martinek Tomas (1982) CZE LEFFI TEAM 00:22:47,00 00:04:31,00(8) 00:18:16,00(16)
14 Patak Pavel (1971) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzef} 00:23:01,00 00:04:36,00(9) 00:18:25,00(21)
15 Houra Tomas (1996) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:23:13,00 00:05:34,00(33) 00:17:39,00(11)
16 Zikmund Toma$ (1999) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:23:15,00 00:04:29,00(6) 00:18:46,00(26)
17 Nejedly Jakub (1999) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:23:23,00 00:04:51,00(15) 00:18:32,00(22)
18 Zikmund Martin (1998) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:23:26,00 00:05:07,00(24) 00:18:19,00(17)
19 Gajdo3ova Romana (1994) SVK BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:23:27,00 00:05:07,00(25) 00:18:20,00(18)
20 Rudolfova Jitka (1986) CZE ENERGY TEAM 00:23:41,00 00:04:58,00(20) 00:18:43,00(25)
21 Walter Jan (1992) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:23:47,00 00:05:34,00(35) 00:18:13,00(15)
22 Noah Daniel (1984) USA Praha 6 00:23:48,00 00:06:51,00(55) 00:16:58,00(4)
23 Teply Ondfej (1978) CZE HISPORT Team 00:23:49,00 00:05:44,00(44) 00:18:05,00(14)
24 Nenutil Petr (1982) CZE 00:23:59,00 00:05:39,00(39) 00:18:20,00(19)
25 Batkové Pavlina (1984) CZE HISPORT Team 00:24:10,00 00:04:58,00(21) 00:19:12,00(30)
26 CihlaF Zdislav (1964) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:24:17,00 00:05:41,00(40) 00:18:36,00(24)
27 Fairaislova Iveta (1998) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:24:30,00 00:04:55,00(16) 00:19:35,00(32)
28 Vrobel Lukas (1977) CZE JulboWay 00:24:35,00 00:05:17,00(29) 00:19:18,00(31)
29 Hrage Zbynék (1974) CZE 00:24:42,00 00:04:51,00(14) 00:19:52,00(35)
30 Rautenkranc Miroslav (1964) CZE 00:24:46,00 00:05:38,00(38) 00:19:08,00(29)
31 Korous Martin (1974) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:24:52,00 00:06:16,00(51) 00:18:35,00(23)
32 Pefinka Filip (1988) CZE IndividudIni 00:25:05,00 00:06:00,00(48) 00:19:05,00(28)
33 Pivinec Tomas (1999) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 00:25:21,00 00:05:16,00(28) 00:20:05,00(36)
34 Materna Jan (1971) CZE 00:25:35,00 00:05:47,00(46) 00:19:48,00(34)
35 Rudolf Tomds (1972) CZE "ENERGY TEAM" 00:25:52,00 00:05:07,00(26) 00:20:45,00(39)
36 Zabojnikova Klara (1999) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:25:54,00 00:04:57,00(19) 00:20:57,00(41)
37 Bali¢kova Zaneta (1997) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:26:05,00 00:05:05,00(23) 00:21:00,00(42)

38 Vévra Tomés (1983) CZE 00:26:08,00 00:07:17,00(57) 00:18:51,00(27)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
DNF

Zelend Eliska (1998)
Trékova Eva (1997)
Dostélova Sabina (1990)
Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
Pech Roman (1962)
Wohlgemuth Lukas (1984)
Simankova Simona (1997)
Harabi$ Zbynék (1965)
Piémanova Zuzana (1999)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Blaha Jiti (1976)

Holecek Petr (1961)
Landsmannova $arka (1975)
Kunclova Tereza (1998)
Heidrichova Anna (1999)
PuZejova Tereza (1986)
Bis Dalibor (1975)

Haéla Lubos (1964)
Goldmannova Magdaléna (1996)
PI&3il Mat&j (1999)
Téborska Lenka (1999)
Svatinové Nikola (1991)
Svejda Jan (1964)
Matulova Martina (1995)
Prochazkova Irena (1957)
Kalis Premysl (1952)
Bisova Zuzana (1975)
Masatik Petr (1985)
Souckova Zuzana (1954)
Abraham Pavel (1973)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:54

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Individualni
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

BKP
Sumavsky triatlon (3uTri)

Trisk €B

TITAN TRILIFE

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Elab

TRI SPORT TEAM

Trisk €B

Triathlon Team Tébor

TJ BIZU JBC
Bullman team
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SP Swimming

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Haje

SK Slavia Praha

00:26:27,00
00:26:30,00
00:26:39,00
00:26:49,00
00:26:50,00
00:26:55,00
00:27:01,00
00:27:05,00
00:27:08,00
00:27:25,00
00:27:43,00
00:27:45,00
00:27:46,00
00:27:54,00
00:27:55,00
00:27:55,00
00:28:23,00
00:28:27,00
00:29:10,00
00:29:30,00
00:30:51,00
00:31:10,00
00:31:47,00
00:34:52,00
00:35:53,00
00:37:09,00
00:37:51,00
00:39:00,00
00:40:15,00

00:04:50,00(13)
00:05:21,00(30)
00:04:48,00(12)
00:06:28,00(53)
00:06:32,00(54)
00:06:06,00(49)
00:04:55,00(17)
00:07:18,00(58)
00:05:34,00(36)
00:05:34,00(34)
00:06:11,00(50)
00:06:16,00(52)
00:05:07,00(27)
00:05:43,00(41)
00:05:34,00(37)
00:05:43,00(43)
00:07:19,00(59)
00:07:11,00(56)
00:05:45,00(45)
00:07:33,00(60)
00:05:25,00(31)
00:05:58,00(47)
00:07:56,00(63)
00:08:23,00(64)
00:10:06,00(66)
00:10:42,00(67)
00:07:42,00(62)
00:08:40,00(65)
00:07:41,00(61)
00:07:41,00()

00:21:37,00(49)
00:21:09,00(44)
00:21:51,00(50)
00:20:22,00(38)
00:20:18,00(37)
00:20:49,00(40)
00:22:06,00(53)
00:19:47,00(33)
00:21:34,00(48)
00:21:51,00(51)
00:21:33,00(47)
00:21:29,00(46)
00:22:38,00(57)
00:22:11,00(54)
00:22:21,00(56)
00:22:12,00(55)
00:21:03,00(43)
00:21:16,00(45)
00:23:25,00(58)
00:21:57,00(52)
00:25:26,00(61)
00:25:12,00(60)
00:23:51,00(59)
00:26:29,00(64)
00:25:47,00(62)
00:26:27,00(63)
00:30:09,00(65)
00:30:20,00(66)
00:32:33,00(67)



