

Aquatlon Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON, ČP) - Celkově, 26.04.2015



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Powada Jakub (1993)	CZE	JulboWay	00:20:53,00	00:04:17,00(2)	00:16:36,00(1)
2	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:21:19,00	00:04:29,00(7)	00:16:50,00(3)
3	Václavík Filip (1995)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:21:32,00	00:04:25,00(4)	00:17:07,00(5)
4	Šimeček Michal (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:21:44,00	00:04:27,00(5)	00:17:17,00(9)
5	Kočař Jakub (1994)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:21:53,00	00:04:11,00(1)	00:17:42,00(12)
6	Debnar Martin (1992)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:22:08,00	00:04:55,00(18)	00:17:13,00(8)
7	Olišar Ondřej (1997)	CZE	TT Cyklorenova Cvikov	00:22:11,00	00:04:48,00(11)	00:17:23,00(10)
8	Semerád Martin (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:22:13,00	00:05:00,00(22)	00:17:13,00(7)
9	Schoval František (1988)	CZE	Elab	00:22:21,00	00:05:43,00(42)	00:16:38,00(2)
10	Žoha Jan (1988)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:22:36,00	00:05:27,00(32)	00:17:09,00(6)
11	Andrš Martin (1988)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:22:41,00	00:04:47,00(10)	00:17:54,00(13)
12	Zahradník Štěpán (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:22:42,00	00:04:19,00(3)	00:18:23,00(20)
13	Martínek Tomáš (1982)	CZE	LEFFI TEAM	00:22:47,00	00:04:31,00(8)	00:18:16,00(16)
14	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:23:01,00	00:04:36,00(9)	00:18:25,00(21)
15	Houra Tomáš (1996)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:23:13,00	00:05:34,00(33)	00:17:39,00(11)
16	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přeborní	00:23:15,00	00:04:29,00(6)	00:18:46,00(26)
17	Nejedlý Jakub (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:23:23,00	00:04:51,00(15)	00:18:32,00(22)
18	Zikmund Martin (1998)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:23:26,00	00:05:07,00(24)	00:18:19,00(17)
19	Gajdošová Romana (1994)	SVK	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:23:27,00	00:05:07,00(25)	00:18:20,00(18)
20	Rudolfová Jitka (1986)	CZE	ENERGY TEAM	00:23:41,00	00:04:58,00(20)	00:18:43,00(25)
21	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:23:47,00	00:05:34,00(35)	00:18:13,00(15)
22	Noah Daniel (1984)	USA	Praha 6	00:23:48,00	00:06:51,00(55)	00:16:58,00(4)
23	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:23:49,00	00:05:44,00(44)	00:18:05,00(14)
24	Nenučil Petr (1982)	CZE		00:23:59,00	00:05:39,00(39)	00:18:20,00(19)
25	Bařková Pavlína (1984)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:24:10,00	00:04:58,00(21)	00:19:12,00(30)
26	Cihlák Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:24:17,00	00:05:41,00(40)	00:18:36,00(24)
27	Fairaislová Iveta (1998)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:24:30,00	00:04:55,00(16)	00:19:35,00(32)
28	Vrobel Lukáš (1977)	CZE	JulboWay	00:24:35,00	00:05:17,00(29)	00:19:18,00(31)
29	Hraše Zbyněk (1974)	CZE		00:24:42,00	00:04:51,00(14)	00:19:52,00(35)
30	Rautenkranc Miroslav (1964)	CZE		00:24:46,00	00:05:38,00(38)	00:19:08,00(29)
31	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:52,00	00:06:16,00(51)	00:18:35,00(23)
32	Peřinka Filip (1988)	CZE	Individuální	00:25:05,00	00:06:00,00(48)	00:19:05,00(28)
33	Pivrnec Tomáš (1999)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:25:21,00	00:05:16,00(28)	00:20:05,00(36)
34	Materna Jan (1971)	CZE		00:25:35,00	00:05:47,00(46)	00:19:48,00(34)
35	Rudolf Tomáš (1972)	CZE	"ENERGY TEAM"	00:25:52,00	00:05:07,00(26)	00:20:45,00(39)
36	Zábojníková Klára (1999)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:25:54,00	00:04:57,00(19)	00:20:57,00(41)
37	Balíčková Žaneta (1997)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:05,00	00:05:05,00(23)	00:21:00,00(42)
38	Vávra Tomáš (1983)	CZE		00:26:08,00	00:07:17,00(57)	00:18:51,00(27)

39	Zelená Eliška (1998)	CZE	Individuální	00:26:27,00	00:04:50,00(13)	00:21:37,00(49)
40	Trčková Eva (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:26:30,00	00:05:21,00(30)	00:21:09,00(44)
41	Dostálová Sabina (1990)	CZE		00:26:39,00	00:04:48,00(12)	00:21:51,00(50)
42	Hejtíková Gabriela (1981)	CZE	BKP	00:26:49,00	00:06:28,00(53)	00:20:22,00(38)
43	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:26:50,00	00:06:32,00(54)	00:20:18,00(37)
44	Wohlgemuth Lukáš (1984)	CZE		00:26:55,00	00:06:06,00(49)	00:20:49,00(40)
45	Šimůnková Simona (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:27:01,00	00:04:55,00(17)	00:22:06,00(53)
46	Harabiš Zbyněk (1965)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:27:05,00	00:07:18,00(58)	00:19:47,00(33)
47	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:27:08,00	00:05:34,00(36)	00:21:34,00(48)
48	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:27:25,00	00:05:34,00(34)	00:21:51,00(51)
49	Bláha Jiří (1976)	CZE	Elab	00:27:43,00	00:06:11,00(50)	00:21:33,00(47)
50	Holeček Petr (1961)	CZE	TRI SPORT TEAM	00:27:45,00	00:06:16,00(52)	00:21:29,00(46)
51	Landsmannová Šárka (1975)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:27:46,00	00:05:07,00(27)	00:22:38,00(57)
52	Kunclová Tereza (1998)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:27:54,00	00:05:43,00(41)	00:22:11,00(54)
53	Heidrichová Anna (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:27:55,00	00:05:34,00(37)	00:22:21,00(56)
54	Pužejová Tereza (1986)	CZE		00:27:55,00	00:05:43,00(43)	00:22:12,00(55)
55	Bis Dalibor (1975)	CZE	Bullman team	00:28:23,00	00:07:19,00(59)	00:21:03,00(43)
56	Hála Luboš (1964)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:28:27,00	00:07:11,00(56)	00:21:16,00(45)
57	Goldmannová Magdaléna (1996)	CZE	SP Swimming	00:29:10,00	00:05:45,00(45)	00:23:25,00(58)
58	Plášil Matěj (1999)	CZE		00:29:30,00	00:07:33,00(60)	00:21:57,00(52)
59	Táborská Lenka (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:30:51,00	00:05:25,00(31)	00:25:26,00(61)
60	Svačinová Nikola (1991)	CZE		00:31:10,00	00:05:58,00(47)	00:25:12,00(60)
61	Švejda Jan (1964)	CZE		00:31:47,00	00:07:56,00(63)	00:23:51,00(59)
62	Matulová Martina (1995)	CZE		00:34:52,00	00:08:23,00(64)	00:26:29,00(64)
63	Procházková Irena (1957)	CZE	TJ Háje	00:35:53,00	00:10:06,00(66)	00:25:47,00(62)
64	Kališ Přemysl (1952)	CZE		00:37:09,00	00:10:42,00(67)	00:26:27,00(63)
65	Bisová Zuzana (1975)	CZE		00:37:51,00	00:07:42,00(62)	00:30:09,00(65)
66	Masařík Petr (1985)	CZE		00:39:00,00	00:08:40,00(65)	00:30:20,00(66)
67	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:40:15,00	00:07:41,00(61)	00:32:33,00(67)
DNF	Abraham Pavel (1973)	CZE			00:07:41,00()	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:54